J. Sterling Morton High School District 201
School Calendar

2024-2025
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Last Day of School: May 22, 2025
Graduation Dates: East: May 28, 2025
‘West: May 29, 2025
Emergency Days: May 23, 27, 28,29 & 30

*First Day of School for 9th & 10th Grade Students & Ist Semester Begins: August 12, 2024 *2nd Semester begins January 6, 2025 *Last Day of School: May 22, 2025

HOLIDAYS

July 4, 2024

September 2, 2024
October 14, 2024
November 5, 2024
November 27-29, 2024
Dec. 23, 2024-Jan. 3, 2025
January 1, 2025
January 20, 2025
February 17, 2025
March 3, 2025

March 31-April 4, 2025
April 18, 2025

May 26, 2025

June 19, 2025

NON-ATTENDANCE DAY
Friday, October 11, 2024

Board Approved:
Print Date: June 13, 2024

June 12, 2024

Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
General Election Day
Thanksgiving Holiday
Winter Break

New Year’s Day

M. L. King’s Birthday
Presidents Day

C. Pulaski’s Birthday
Spring Break

Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

FULL DAY INSTITUTES
Thursday, August 8, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024
Friday, March 7, 2025

HALF DAY INSTITUTES
Monday, August 12, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025

P/T=PARENT CONFERENCES

Thursday, October 10, 2024

SCHOOL OPEN HOUSE
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Morton East and Morton West

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Morton Freshman Center
and Morton Alternative School

Early Release Day: 2:15 p.m.

Wednesday. August 21, 2024
Wednesday. August 28, 2024
Wednesday. September 4, 2024
Wednesday. September 11, 2024
Wednesday. September 25, 2024
Wednesday. October 2, 2024
Wednesday. October 23, 2024
Wednesday. October 30, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday. November 20, 2024
Wednesday. December 4, 2024
Wednesday. December 11, 2024
Wednesday. January 8. 2025
Wednesday. January 15. 2025

Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025
Wednesday. February 12, 2025
Wednesday. February 19, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025
Wednesday. March 12, 2025
Wednesday. March 19, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025
Wednesday. April 23, 2025
Wednesday. April 30, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Wednesday. May 14, 2025




